Men’s

Ladies

Boys

Girls

LR

100yds Freestyle
220yds Freestyle
440yds Freestyle
880yds Freestyle
200yds Breast Stroke
100yds Backstroke
100yds Butterfly
Freestyle Club Team
Diving

100yds Freestyle
220yds Freestyle
200yds Breast Stroke
100yds Backstroke
100yds Butterfly
Freestyle Club Team
Diving

100yds Freestyle
100yds Breast Stroke
100yds Backstroke
100yds Butterfly
Freestyle Club Team

Schools’ Freestyle Team

Diving

School Breast St. Team

100yds Freestyle
100yds Breast Stroke
100yds Backstroke
100yds Butterfly
Freestyle Club Team

Schools’ Freestyle Team

Diving

Hampshire County ASA

County Champions 1957

R. White Southampton County Borough
Alan Mitchell Southampton C.B.

Alan Mitchell Southampton C.B.

Alan Mitchell Southampton C.B.

D. Tubb Southampton Amateurs

Peter Biggs Southampton Amateurs
John Stace Northsea

Lymington S.C.

Anthony Kitcher Southampton C.B.

Catherine Beer Bournemouth
Catherine Beer Bournemouth
Pamela Powley Bournemouth
Judith Williams Aldershot Garrison
Pamela Powley Bournemouth
Southampton County Borough
Norma Thomas Bournemouth

J. Timpany Aldershot Garrison

B. Valentine Southampton C.B.

Leonard Rapkins Aldershot S & D.C.

J. Timpany Aldershot Garrison

Southampton C.B.

Regent Park Southampton

Leonard Rapkins Aldershot S. & D.C.
Portchester Secondary School Bournemouth

Judith Williams Aldershot Garrison
Judith Antonson Bournemouth Dolphins
Judith Williams Aldershot Garrison S.C.
M Southwell Southampton C.B.
Northsea S.C.

St. Anne’s Grammar School

Susan Brown Southampton Amateurs

57.57sec
2.26.1sec
5.8.5sec
11.17.2sec
2.51.1sec
71.4sec
68.8sec

65.8sec
2.44.2sec
2.43.6sec
76sec
81.7sec

60.3sec
78.3sec
73.4sec
79.9sec

70sec
80sec
74.sec
92.4sec




